Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2014/15
13.09.2014 - 14.09.2014 Jena

Platz:

O O A WO N =

Name:

Prengel, Frank
Mewes, Frank

Zahn, Hartmut
Mantey, Jirgen
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Themel, Dieter

Club / Verein:

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Roma Bowlers

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Schnitt:
183,17
180,42
171,42
168,00
162,08
188,17

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12

6

Gesamt:
2.198
2.165
2.057
2.016
1.945
1.129



Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2014/15

Finale

Platz Name

1 Prengel, Frank

2 Mewes, Frank

3 Zahn, Hartmut

4 Mantey, Jirgen

5 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Verein

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
: 1.075 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 179,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.113 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 185,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.088 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 181,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.085 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 172,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1 1.041

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 173,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

THU

207  Spiele:

THO

221  Spiele:

THO

202  Spiele:

THU

197  Spiele:

THU

191  Spiele:

Ubertrag

1.123
167 182

1.052
155 221

969
196 165

981
160 166

904
185 191

Pins Spiele

2.198
159 183

2.165
198 186

2.057
182 178

2.016
157 197

1.945
152 159

12
207

12
170

12
202

12
169

12
165

14.09.2014

Jena - Jembo-Park

Schnitt

183,17
177

180,42
183

171,42
165

168,00
186

162,08
189

Gesamt

2.198

2.165

2.057

2.016

1.945



Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2014/15

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Themel, Dieter

2 Prengel, Frank

3 Mewes, Frank

4 Mantey, Jirgen

5 Zahn, Hartmut

6 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

981

969

904

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.129 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 188,17

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
:1.123 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 187,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.052 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 175,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 163,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 161,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 150,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
THU

213  Spiele:

THO

212 Spiele:

THO

190 Spiele:

THU

210 Spiele:

THU

201  Spiele:

THU

167  Spiele:

198

149

180

134

201

155

181

212

162

134

127

145

13.09.2014

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.129
138 187

1.123
201 203

1.052
187 175

981
154 147

969
181 177

904
167 153

6 188,17
213 212

6 187,17
165 193

6 175,33
158 190

6 163,50
202 210

6 161,50
126 157

6 150,67
148 136

Gesamt

1.129

1.123

1.052

981

969

904



